NEW!
FLOW
368
NEW!
FL
O
W
6

6
 let kele source your hard-to-find options kele.com 877-826-9037 USASeptember 2016
ORDERING INFORMATION
	 			   ACCESSORIES
D005-0803-104	 UltraLink PC software for DE/DB Meters (required accessory)
D005-2117-003	 USB A/B Cable, 10 ft. (3 m) for DE/DB Series Meters (required accessory
D005-2117-004	 USB A/B Cable, 15 ft. (4.6 m) for DE/DB Series Meters
D002-2007-005	 72" stainless steel straps, 1 pair, for DTTN/DTTH, for pipes up to 20"
D005-0350-300	 RTD Connector Kit (required for non-standard sensors)
D010-2102-010	 Mounting track assembly for DTTN/DTTH transducers, for <10" pipes
D010-2102-016	 Mounting track assembly for DTTN/DTTH transducers, for 10" to 16" pipes
D010-3000-120	 RTD kit for DE Energy Meter, strap-on, 20 ft. cables
D010-3000-121	 RTD kit for DE Energy Meter, strap-on, 50 ft. cables
D010-3000-122	 RTD kit for DE Energy Meter, strap-on, 100 ft. cables
MODEL DESCRIPTION
DE BTU Meter
PIPE SIZE
IA 1/2" ANSI pipe